37RCI Product Catalog
RCI 125 kHz Credentials
PSC-1-H
125kHz Clamshell Card
Proximity card for physical access control.
2.2" W × 3.4" H × .06" D
(56×86×1.5 mm)
PSI-4-H

1" diameter × 0.0625" thick
(25.4 mm × 1.6 mm)
How To Order
Credential Type
PSC-1-H Clamshell
PSI-4-H Printable
PSM-2P-H ISO imageable
PSM-2S-H ISO imageable
PSK-3-H Fob
PDT-1-H Adhesive Tag
DE2-125 ISO imageable
DE2-125
125kHz & 13.56MHz Card
Dual frequency 125 kHz (proximity) and 13.56
MHz (MIFARE DESFire EV2 smartcard) for
physical access control.
2.1" W × 3.4" H × 0.031" D
(53 × 86 × 0.79 mm)
See Fact sheet for specifications
Warranty